
 

 62 Monday 11.03.2024 H J K  A B  C D 
 

E F G 
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63 Tuesday 12.03.2024 G H J K   A B C 
 

D E F 

64 Wednesday 13.03.2024 G H J  K A  B C D E F 

65 Thursday 14.03.2024 G H J K   A B  C D E F 

66 Friday 15.03.2024 F G H  J K  A B  C D E 
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67 Monday 18.03.2024 F G H  J K  A B  C D E 

68 Tuesday 19.03.2024 F G H J   K A B C D E 

69 Wednesday 20.03.2024 E F G  H J 
 

K A B C D 

70 Thursday 21.03.2024 E F G H   J K  A B C D 

71 Friday 22.03.2024 D E F  G H  J K  A B C 
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72 Monday 25.03.2024 D E F  G H  J K  A B C 
73 Tuesday 26.03.2024 C D E F   G H J  K A B 
74 Wednesday 27.03.2024 C D E  F G  H J  K A B 
75 Thursday 28.03.2024 B C D E   F G  H J K A 
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76 Monday 01.04.2024 B C D  E F  G H  J K A 
 

 

 

 

 
 

Clinic Name of the Consultant 

OPD-KC 2- 

4 

Monday Prof. KR Weerasekara 

Tuesday Dr. NVP Rohini 

Wednesday Dr. EDTP Gunarathna 

Thursday  

Friday Prof. RDH Kualathunga 

OPD-KC 2-

7 

Monday Dr. NDN Jayawardhane 

Tuesday Prof. SMS Samarakoon 

Wednesday Dr. AG Samarawickrama 

Thursday Dr. KIWK Somarathna 

Friday Dr. RHSK De Silva 


